
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Wednesday 
October 12, 2022 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Larceny/Theft 2022-10-02453 10/11/22, 4:58 pm Washington Dr. US Currency 
Debit Card 
Credit Card 
EBT Card 

$2,500.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 

UB/E 2022-10-02414 10/11/22, 12:43 pm 500 Block 61st Street Passenger side front 
window aircraft 

$200.00 
 

UB/E 2022-10-02380 10/11/22, 10:58 am Hinton Place Rd. No theft or damage $0.00 

UB/E 2022-10-02389 10/11/22, 10:22 am Maxwell Circle Money Bag 
Change 

Diamond Ring 
Misc. Photos 

Phone Charger 
HP Computer 

$10.00 
$60.00 
$300.00 
$1.00 

$15.00 
$2,600.00 

Larceny/Theft 2022-10-02364 10/11/22, 7:54 am Mt. Vernon Dr. Checks $1,070.33 

      

      

      

      

 
 


