

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Wednesday

October 12, 2022

CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
2022-10-02453	10/11/22, 4:58 pm	Washington Dr.	US Currency	\$2,500.00
			Debit Card	\$1.00
			Credit Card	\$1.00
			EBT Card	\$1.00
2022-10-02414	10/11/22, 12:43 pm	500 Block 61 st Street	Passenger side front	\$200.00
			window aircraft	
2022-10-02380	10/11/22, 10:58 am	Hinton Place Rd.	No theft or damage	\$0.00
2022-10-02389	10/11/22, 10:22 am	Maxwell Circle	Money Bag	\$10.00
			Change	\$60.00
			Diamond Ring	\$300.00
			Misc. Photos	\$1.00
			Phone Charger	\$15.00
			HP Computer	\$2,600.00
2022-10-02364	10/11/22, 7:54 am	Mt. Vernon Dr.	Checks	\$1,070.33
	2022-10-02453 2022-10-02414 2022-10-02380 2022-10-02389	2022-10-02453	2022-10-02453 10/11/22, 4:58 pm Washington Dr. 2022-10-02414 10/11/22, 12:43 pm 500 Block 61 st Street 2022-10-02380 10/11/22, 10:58 am Hinton Place Rd. 2022-10-02389 10/11/22, 10:22 am Maxwell Circle	2022-10-02453 10/11/22, 4:58 pm Washington Dr. US Currency Debit Card Credit Card EBT Card 2022-10-02414 10/11/22, 12:43 pm 500 Block 61 st Street Passenger side front window aircraft 2022-10-02380 10/11/22, 10:58 am Hinton Place Rd. No theft or damage 2022-10-02389 10/11/22, 10:22 am Maxwell Circle Money Bag Change Diamond Ring Misc. Photos Phone Charger HP Computer